
Each of these County Fairs will sponsor and host a regional
Illinois State Fairs Karaoke Contest

The 1st & 2nd place regional winners from each of the county fair regional
contests will advance to the Illinois State Fairs Karaoke Finals competition. 

(Finalist competion date to be determined).

          Regional Dates:   Regional Locations:                     Time:                    
               Sat. - June 10   Macon County Fair (Decatur)         7:00 pm
              Sun. - June 18   Sangamon County Fair (New Berlin)     4:00 pm
             Tues. - June 20   Jasper County Fair (Newton)          6:00 pm
            Wed. - June 21   Greene County Fair (Carrollton)     7:00 pm
              Thu. - June 22   Henry County Fair (Cambridge)      7:00 pm
                 Sun. - July 2   Schuyler County Fair (Rushville)     8:00 pm
                Mon. - July 3   Grundy County Fair (Morris)           4:00 pm
                 Thu. - July 6   Macoupin County Fair (Modesto)   8:00 pm
                Sat. - July 15   Marshall-Putnam County Fair (Henry)   3:00 pm
               Thu. - July 20   Menard County Fair (Petersburg)   8:00 pm
              Mon. - July 24   Champaign County Fair (Urbana)   8:00 pm
                 Fri. - July 28   Adams County Fair (Mendon)         8:00 pm
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Rules:
• No cost to register for contest
• Must be 18 years old
• Registration to be available on IL State Fair website
• Online registration is recommended.  Once slots are full,

online registration at a site will no longer be available.
All sites will have limited availability for open registration
day of contest.

The Illinois & DuQuoin State Fairs are
partnering with 12 Illinois County Fairs.

Registration begins 
Monday, May 15th @ 12 P.M.

www.illinois.gov/statefair

Finalists will be competing for a chance to
perform 2 songs on the Illinois State Fair
Grandstand Stage as well as a
performance on the DuQuoin State Fair
Grandstand Stage (The concerts/dates to
be determined at a later date).

Karaoke services and music provided by

Download 
the ISF app

for updates and ALL
State Fair News!


